
CEO
DPV 
     perezd@dpvtransportation.com

BRENDAN | COO
     brendan.mcniff@dpvtransportation.com
     857 317 8601

Daniel Perez

CEO 
La Hacienda

(617) 590-9212
aldoc88@gmail.com   

Aldo Callejas 

CEO
Elite Appliance

eliteappliancerepairinc@gmail.com
(781)254-7338

CEO
EM Vision 

tariana@em.vision
617-888-4303

Brahian Perez Tariana Little Kevin Cuartas 

Manager
Rami and Sons

kevin.cuartas@ramiplumbing
(781) 854-1990
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CEO
Caring Bees 

jkarangwa@caringbeeshealthcare.com 
(617) 929-0102

CEO
Circle Strategies

cwatkin@circlestrategies.net
617-812-0182

CEO
El Colombiano Coffee 

javier.amador.pena@gmail.com

CEO
El Peñol 

617-635-2753
medina6811@gmail.com 

Javier Amador

Johan Medina 

Jean Paul Karangwa 

Clifford Watkin 
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